
Department of Computer Science and Engineering 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SRINAGAR 

Hazratbal, Kashmir (J&K)-190006 
 

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE EXAMINATION DATESHEET 

4
TH

 SEMESTER 

Timing 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM and 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

Fridays Timing 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM and 2:30 PM to 5:30 PM 

Group 1 (G1) Roll No. 1 to 31 and Group 2 (G2) Roll No. 32 to 62 

 
Note: 

 
01. The viva will be held online and each student will have to be present from 10:00AM 

onwards for that group regardless of their roll number as he/she can be called for viva in 

any order. 

02. If the student is absent without valid reason, there will be no re-exam. 

03. In case of any issue with the Internet on any exam day, separate dates will be notified for 

that subject. 

04. Link for the viva will be intimated on the same day at 9:45 AM and the student should 

have their webcam ON for the viva. 

 
Dr. R. K. Rout  Prof. Roohie Naaz 

Coordinator 4
th
 Semester  HoD - CSE 

DATE DAY GROUP Subject Faculty 

05-08-2020 Wednesday G1 Data Structures  DR. SHAIMA 

QURESHI 

06-08-2020 Thursday G2 Data Structures DR. SHAIMA 

QURESHI 

07-08-2020 Friday G1 Communication Systems  DR. GAUSIA QAZI 

08-08-2020 Saturday G2 Communication Systems  DR. GAUSIA QAZI 

10-08-2020 Monday G1 Digital Electronics & Logic 

Design 

Dr. AMANDEEP 

SINGH REHAL 

11-08-2020 Tuesday G2 Digital Electronics & Logic 

Design 

Dr. AMANDEEP 

SINGH REHAL 

12-08-2020 Wednesday G1 Control Systems DR.RAVIBHUSHAN 

13-08-2020 Thursday G2 Control Systems DR.RAVIBHUSHAN 

14-08-2020 Friday G1 Software Engineering Ms. IFRA BILAL SHAH 

TRUMBOO 

15-08-2020 Saturday G2 Software Engineering Ms. IFRA BILAL SHAH 

TRUMBOO 

17-08-2020 Monday G1 Introduction to Probability 

Theory & Statistics 

Dr. ZAMROODA 

JABEEN 

18-08-2020 Tuesday G2 Introduction to Probability 

Theory & Statistics 

Dr. ZAMROODA 

JABEEN 


